
Glassboro

Field Hockey: MS Fall 2020 Schedule

    (as of 04-28-20)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Thursday, Sep 17, 2020

Game 4:00PM Overbrook Glassboro Inter. Sch. 
Field Hockey Field 

   

Tuesday, Sep 22, 2020

Game 3:45PM Glassboro Intermediate
School vs. Washington
Township 

Glassboro Inter. Sch.    

Wednesday, Sep 23, 2020

Game 4:15PM Away vs. Delsea Middle
School 

Delsea M.S.    

Monday, Sep 28, 2020

Game 4:00PM Glassboro Intermediate
School vs. Clearview
Regional Middle School
(Clearview Regional
Middle School) 

Clearview MS    

Tuesday, Sep 29, 2020

Game 3:45PM Glassboro Intermediate
School vs. Williamstown
Middle School 

Glassboro Inter. Sch.    

Tuesday, Oct 6, 2020

Game 4:00PM Glassboro Intermediate
School vs. Pitman 

Pitman M.S.    

Wednesday, Oct 7, 2020

Game 4:00PM Glassboro Intermediate
School vs. Clayton
Middle School 

Glassboro Inter. Sch.    

Friday, Oct 9, 2020

Game 3:45PM Glassboro Intermediate
School vs. Clearview
Regional Middle School
(Clearview Regional
Middle School) 

Glassboro Intermediate
School 

   

Tuesday, Oct 13, 2020

Game 4:15PM Delsea Middle School Glassboro Inter. Sch. 
Field Hockey Field 

   

Friday, Oct 16, 2020

Game 4:00PM Glassboro Intermediate
School vs. Overbrook 

Overbrook High School    

Monday, Oct 19, 2020

Game 3:45PM Glassboro Intermediate Glassboro Inter. Sch.    
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School vs. Pitman 

Wednesday, Oct 21, 2020

Game 3:45PM Glassboro Intermediate
School vs. Williamstown 

Williamstown Middle
School 

   

Thursday, Oct 22, 2020

Game 4:00PM Glassboro Intermediate
School vs. Washington
Middle 

Washington Township -
Middle School 
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